will be opened of those bidders which will be qualified in the technical bid. 

BIDDING INFORMATION 

1. Tender Reference No. DGM/SOLAR/ITI SHIRUR ANANTPAL/2021-22/01 

2. Tender can be downloaded From  07/06/2021 to 17/06/2021 

3. 

Estimated Cost 

24kWp   Grid Connected PV 

Solar Power Generation Plant 

Rs.9,27,000 (Rs. Nine Lakhs  twenty seven  
Thousand Only) 

( including net meter charges with 5 year CMC) 

4. 

Tender document fee 

Rs. 2400/- (Rs. Twenty four thousand Only) 

(Non Refundable &Nontransferable) to be 

submitted online. 

5. 

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) 

Rs. 14000/-(as per purchase policy dated 1/12/2016)